
77A / 77C / 77E

77A / 77C / 77E

77E

Exminster - Sandy Park Stadium - via Exeter City Centre

Sandy Park Stadium - Exminster - via Exeter City Centre, Cowick Lane, Alphington

Match and Events Days only - 20.15 Kick Off*

77C 77E 77A 77C 77E 77A 77C 77E 77A

Exminster 17.15 18.15 19.15

Alphington, Chantry Meadow 17.45 18.45 19.45

Cowick Lane, Crabb Lane bus Stop 17.05 17.27 17.50 18.05 18.27 18.50 19.05 19.27 19.50

Cowick Lane, Woodbury View 17.07 17.27 17.52 18.07 18.29 18.52 19.07 19.29 19.52

Cowick Lane, Broadway (ARR) 17.09 17.30 17.53 18.09 18.30 18.53 19.09 19.30 19.53

Cowick Lane, Broadway (DEP) 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.35 19.55

First and Last, Cowick Street 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.18 18.38 18.58 19.18 19.38 19.58

BHS - Fore Street 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.22 19.42 20.02

County Hall - Topsham Road 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.07

Sandy Park 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.35 19.55 20.15

R R R R R R R R R

Sandy Park 22.15 22.35 22.55 23.15 23.35 23.55 00.15 00.35 00.55

County Hall - Topsham Road 22.23 22.43 23.03 23.23 23.43 00.03 00.23 00.43 01.03

Market Street 22.28 22.48 23.08 23.28 23.48 00.08 00.28 00.48 01.08

First and Last, Cowick Street 22.32 22.52 23.12 23.32 23.52 00.12 00.32 00.52 01.12

Cowick Lane 22.35 22.55 23.15 23.35 23.55 00.15 00.35 00.55 01.15

Chantry Meadow - Alphington 22.40 0.00 23.20 23.40 00.00 00.20 00.40 01.00 01.20

Exminster 22.55 23.15 23.35 22.55 00.15 00.35 00.55 01.15 01.35

*Service start times may vary due to changes in K.O. times
R - all post match stops on the 77E are set down by request only


